Key Points of Contact

	Environmental Topic
	Name
	Email
	Phone Number

	Air Emissions
	Mark Miller
	millermf@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-3537

	Chemical Waste 
	Charlyn Lee
	leecha@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-7990

	Commuting
	Tom Hayden
	haydent@ors.od.nih.gov
	301-402-8981

	
	Louise Davis
	martinel@ors.od.nih.gov
	301-496-9621

	Energy
	Greg Leifer
	leiferg@mail.nih.gov
	301-402-2100

	Fleet Management 
	Mark Minnick
	minnickm@od.nih.gov
	301-402-6768

	Forest Conservation/ Landscaping
	Lynn Mueller
	muellerl@mail.nih.gov
	301-594-7699

	Green Purchasing
	Carl Henn
	hennc@od.nih.gov
	301-496-7110

	
	Ray Dillon
	dillonr@od.nih.gov
	301-496-2507

	Medical Pathological Waste 
	Don Wilson
	wilsondo@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-7990

	NIH Environmental Management System (NEMS)
	Terry Leland
	lelandt@ors.od.nih.gov
	301-451-6474

	NEPA Compliance 
	Terry Leland
	lelandt@ors.od.nih.gov
	301-451-6474

	Radioactive Waste 
	Wendy Rubin
	rubinw@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-5774

	Recycling 
	Mark Marshall
	marshallma@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-7990

	Stormwater 
	Kenny Floyd
	FloydW@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-3537

	
	Brian Kim
	bk197f@nih.gov
	301-496-7776

	Transportation 
	Tom Hayden
	haydent@ors.od.nih.gov
	301-402-8981

	
	Louise Davis
	martinel@ors.od.nih.gov
	301-496-9621

	Wastewater 
	Mark Miller
	millermf@mail.nih.gov
	301-496-3537

	Water 
	Greg Leifer
	leiferg@mail.nih.gov
	301-402-2100


